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SHSAA Provincial Track & Field Championships - 06/06/2014 to 07/06/2014

Gutheridge Field - Moose Jaw

Results

200 Meter Dash Senior Girls
========================================================================
     ET/Dist: * 24.58  05/06/2010  Michelle Young, SA
    Name                     Age Team                   Prelims  Wind H#
========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   392 Erica Ladham           Evan Hardy               25.60Q  NWI  3
  2   330 Hunter Pickering       2A_Lanigan               26.29Q  NWI  2
  3   379 Rachel Rosin           Centennial               26.33Q  NWI  4
  4   639 Sabrina Mainil         4A_Weyburn Comp          26.53Q  NWI  5
  5   623 AnneMarie DeCorby      1A_Rocanville            27.93Q  NWI  1
  6   470 Moanda Anglo           3A_Notre Dame            26.02q  NWI  3
  7   313 Danielle Major         1A_St. Brieux            27.79q  NWI  4
  8   828 Kyla Van de Meutte     2A_Unity                 27.83q  NWI  5
  9   818 Cjardai Ulrich         1A_Wilkie                28.02q  NWI  2
 10   141 Alyssa Alger           Carpenter                28.12q  NWI  1
 11   584 Janelle Westad         1A_Langham               28.49q  NWI  4
 12   286 Bailey Ogilvie         2A_Outlook High          28.50q  NWI  1
 13   574 Sam Barkway            3A_Warman                28.62   NWI  1
 14   919 Emma Belanger          3A_Regina Sheldon        28.75   NWI  3
 15   471 Morgan Dool            3A_Notre Dame            28.76   NWI  5
 16   717 Leah Hundeby           2A_Caronport             28.89   NWI  4
 17   153 Erin Hagemeister       4A_PA St Mary            28.94   NWI  5
 18   422 Rachel Machnee         4A_Yorkton Regional      29.11   NWI  2
 19   732 Breanna Sanson         3A_MJ Vanier             29.39   NWI  2
 20   925 Hayley Gibson          4A_Regina Thom           29.41   NWI  1
 21   406 Sarah Fiske            2A_Esterhazy             29.53   NWI  3
 22   219 Gillian Fleury         3A_Tisdale               30.15   NWI  5
 23   528 Karlie Bell            4A_Swift Current         30.44   NWI  3
 24   129 Kaitlyn McCarthy       1A_Edam                  30.51   NWI  4
 25   502 Ashley Toews           4A_Swift Current         30.61   NWI  4
 26   200 Dana Palmer            1A_Carrot River          30.96   NWI  2

200 Meter Dash Senior Girls
========================================================================
     ET/Dist: * 24.58  05/06/2010  Michelle Young, SA
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1   379 Rachel Rosin           Centennial               25.29   NWI  2
  2   392 Erica Ladham           Evan Hardy               25.48   NWI  2
  3   639 Sabrina Mainil         4A_Weyburn Comp          25.80   NWI  2
  4   470 Moanda Anglo           3A_Notre Dame            26.12   NWI  2
  5   330 Hunter Pickering       2A_Lanigan               26.34   NWI  2
  6   313 Danielle Major         1A_St. Brieux            27.40   NWI  1
  7   818 Cjardai Ulrich         1A_Wilkie                27.79   NWI  1
  8   141 Alyssa Alger           Carpenter                28.00   NWI  1
  9   623 AnneMarie DeCorby      1A_Rocanville            28.12   NWI  2
 10   828 Kyla Van de Meutte     2A_Unity                 28.63   NWI  1
 11   286 Bailey Ogilvie         2A_Outlook High          28.68   NWI  1
 12   584 Janelle Westad         1A_Langham               28.74   NWI  1


